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

Since we patented the self locating creasing matrix system over 60 years ago, C&T 

Matrix has remained the market leader and manufacturer for high quality, durable 

creasing matrix solutions.

To complement our vast range of creasing matrix, we also offer a large portfolio of 

ejection rubbers, countermaterial and other die making/die cutting accessories.

With this enhanced range of die making products, C&T is now established as the 

leading supplier of consumables in this field and we are proud to offer our customers a 

variety of solutions to satisfy their requirements.
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Rubbers  1

Sheet Rubbers 5
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Window Patching 15
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

Offers all the advantages of Sprint Rubba 

plus the following benefits:

Sprintrubba 6.50mm White

Sprintrubba 6.75mm White

Sprintrubba 7.0mm White

Sprintrubba 7.25mm White

Sprintrubba 7.5mm White

Sprintrubba 8.0mm White

Sprintrubba 9.0mm White

Sprintrubba 9.1mm White

Sprintrubba 9.5mm White

Sprintrubba 10.0mm White

Sprintrubba 12.5mm White

Sprintrubba 6.50mm x 5mm Narrow

Sprintrubba 6.75mm x 5mm Narrow

Sprintrubba 7.50mm x 5mm Narrow

Sprintrubba 7.0mm x 5mm Narrow

Sprintrubba 7.25mm x 5mm White Narrow

Sprintrubba 8.0mm x 5mm Narrow

Sprintrubba 9.50mm White Narrow

Sprintrubba 6.50mm x 3mm White Narrow

Sprintrubba 7.0mm x 3mm White Narrow

Sprintrubba 7.25mm x 3mm White Narrow

Sprintrubba 7.5mm x 3mm White Narrow

Sprintrubba 8.0mm x 3mm White Narrow

Sprintrubba 9.50mm White Narrow

7.0mm x 1.0mm 20m 
7.0mm x 2.0mm 20m 
7.0mm x 3.0mm 20m 
7.0mm x 4.0mm 20m 
7.0mm x 5.0mm 20m 
10.0mm x 1.0mm 20m 
10.0mm x 2.0mm 20m 
10.0mm x 3.0mm 20m 
10.0mm x 4.0mm 20m 
10.0mm x 5.0mm 20m 



SPRINTRUBBA NARROWSPRINTRUBBA

SPRINT SLOT RUBBA

SPRINT TRAPEZIUMSPRINT TRAPEZOIDAL

1

3mm5mm
8mm

≤ 8.5mm - 60m rolls
≥9.0mm - 30m rolls

≤ 8.5mm - 60m rolls
≥9.0mm - 30m rolls



           



to be stapled in position and has a wide 

Code pre�x RUCCSR

as the profile when positioned against the 

 
Code pre�x RUCCR

6.0mm Black 20m

6.5mm Black 20m

7.0mm Black 20m

7.5mm Black 20m

8.0mm Black 20m

8.5mm Black 20m

9.0mm Black 20m

9.5mm Black 20m

9.7mm Black 20m

10.0mm Black 20m

11.0mm Black 20m

7.0mm Green 50m

7.5mm Gold 50m

8.0mm Blue 50m

8.5mm Purple 50m

9.0mm Orange 50m

9.5mm White 50m

8.0mm Blue 50m

8.5mm Purple 50m

9.0mm Orange 50m

9.5mm White 50m

4.5mm Brown 25m

5.0mm Red 25m

5.7mm Grey 25m

6.0mm Black 25m

6.5mm Yellow 25m

7.0mm Green 25m

7.5mm Gold 25m

8.0mm Blue 25m

8.5mm Purple 25m

9.0mm Orange 25m

9.5mm White 25m

9.7mm White 25m

10.0mm Pink 25m

10.7mm Black 25m

11.0mm Beige 25m

 

EASI-CREASE RUBBA FLEXI-CREASE  SPECIAL FLEXI-CREASE

POINT FLEXI-CREASE

SOFT-CREASECORRUGATE CREASE

5.0mm Red 30m

6.0mm Red 30m

6.5mm Red 30m

7.0mm Red 30m

7.5mm Red 30m

8.0mm Red 30m

8.5mm Red 30m

9.0mm Red 30m

9.5mm Red 30m

10.0mm Red 30m

11.0mm Red 30m

14.0mm Red 30m

RED 
SOFT-C RUBBA

5.0mm Yellow 60m

6.0mm Orange 60m

6.5mm Black 60m

7.0mm Blue 60m

7.5mm Violet 60m

8.0mm Green 60m

8.5mm Red 60m

9.0mm Grey 30m

9.5mm Brown 30m

10.0mm Cloud 30m

10.5mm Buff 30m

11.0mm Pink 30m

5.0mm Yellow 60m

6.0mm Orange 60m

6.5mm Black 60m

7.0mm Blue 60m

7.5mm Violet 60m

8.0mm Green 60m

8.5mm Red 60m

9.0mm Grey 30m

9.5mm Brown 30m

10.0mm Cloud 30m

10.5mm Buff 30m

11.0mm Pink 30m

5.0mm Yellow 60m

6.0mm Orange 60m

6.5mm Black 60m

7.0mm Blue 60m

7.5mm Violet 60m

8.0mm Green 60m

8.5mm Red 60m

9.0mm Grey 30m

9.5mm Brown 30m

10.0mm Cloud 30m

10.5mm Buff 30m

11.0mm Pink

5.0mm Yellow 60m

6.0mm Orange 60m

6.5mm Black 60m

7.0mm Blue 60m

7.5mm Violet 60m

8.0mm Green 60m

8.5mm Red 60m

9.0mm Grey 30m

9.5mm Brown 30m

10.0mm Cloud 30m

10.5mm Buff 30m

11.0mm Pink

5.0mm Yellow 60m

5.5mm Orange 60m

6.0mm Orange 60m

6.5mm Black 60m

7.0mm Blue 60m

7.0mm Black 60m

7.5mm Violet 60m

8.0mm Green 60m

8.5mm Red 60m

9.0mm Grey 30m

9.5mm Brown 30m

9.5mm Black 30m

10.0mm Cloud 30m

10.5mm Buff 30m

11.0mm Pink 30m

C PROFILE G PROFILE

D SHAPE EURO

70 shore

60 shore

NARROW C 
PROFILE

NARROW D EURO RUBBA



60 shore 25 shore25 shore60 shore 25 shore

60 shore
50 shore50 shore
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



PUNCHRUBBA

 









Pro�le 65º Shore A

board with

Y Cork 5 x 7

Y Cork 7 x 7

Y Cork 10 x 10

Y Cork





Available in

50 metre rolls



Available in

Sheet size 
1000mm x 1000mm 

TRIANGLE  WEDGE FLAT TOP - A1
60 shore

TRIANGLE WEDGE - D260 shore

TRIANGLE WEDGE - B2

60 shore

STEPPED WEDGE - C360 shore

SKI JUMP - D460 shore

W

Height

Height

Width

Height

Width

Width

Height

54



Available in

Sheet size of 250 x 500mm

Available in Available in

Sheet size of 500 x 500mm

Available in

Sheet size of 1000 x 1000mm












Available in widths 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9 and 1.0mm

A Type: 50mm OD x 6mm ID

B Type: 50mm OD x 8mm ID

Mini: 35mm OD x oval ID

Sold in tubs of 25 

Diamond discs available

 

Revolutionising the 
make-ready process

 

0.40mm [400 mic]
0.45mm [450 mic]
0.50mm [500 mic]
0.55mm [550 mic]
0.60mm [600 mic]
0.65mm [650 mic]
0.70mm [700 mic]
0.75mm [750 mic]
0.80mm [800 mic]

0.85mm [850 mic]
0.90mm [900 mic]
0.95mm [950 mic]
1.00mm [1000 mic]
1.10mm [1100 mic]
1.30mm [1300 mic]
1.40mm [1400 mic]
1.70mm [1700 mic]

Aluminium Counter Pins

Vulcan Rings

Plastic Counter Pins

 
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
  









12mm Chamfering Tool

9mm Chamfering Tool Marking Knife



98


YSH00110M
YSH00120M
YSH00130M
YSH00160M
YSH00210M
YSH00220M
YSH00230M
YSH00260M
YSH00510M
YSH00520M
YSH00530M
YSH00560M

Red
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Green
Green
Green
Green

25
25
25
25
50
50
50
50

125
125
125
125

10m
20m
30m
60m
10m
20m
30m
60m
10m
20m
30m
60m

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

30
30
30
30
30
50
50
50
50
50
80
80
80
80
80

3
6

12
20
30
3
6

12
20
30
3
6

12
20
30

40
25
12
7
5

40
25
12
7
5

40
25
12
7
5

35m
35m
35m
35m
35m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m

YVOSSBLU3MM
YVOSSBLU6MM
YVOSSBLU12MM
YVOSSBLU20MM
YVOSSBLU30MM
YVOSSRED3MM
YVOSSRED6MM
YVOSSRED12MM
YVOSSRED20MM
YVOSSRED30MM
YVOSSYEL3MM
YVOSSYEL6MM
YVOSSYEL12MM
YVOSYEL20MM
YVOSYEL30MM

    Part No.            Colour        Microns    Rolls size

Part No. Colour Micron Width
mm

Qty 
Reels

Reel size 
(mts)

YPATCH403MM
YPATCH406MM
YPATCH4012MM
YPATCH4020MM
YPATCH603MM
YPATCH606MM
YPATCH6012MM
YPATCH6020MM
YPATCH803MM
YPATCH806MM
YPATCH8012MM
YPATCH8020MM
YPATCH8025MM

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

33m
33m
33m
33m
33m
33m
33m
33m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

40
40
40
40
60
60
60
60
80
80
80
80
80

3
6

12
20
3
6

12
20
3
6

12
20
25

15
10
5
3

15
10
5
3

15
10
5
3
3

Part No. Colour Reel Size
mts

Microns Width
mm

Qty 
Reels 

Supercut Bench Press 3















Red Centreline Block Black Centreline Block

50mm Orange Nut & Bolt Set 

Red Centring Piece

14mm or 26mm avail-

able / Numbers, Letters, 

Symbols

Blue Centring Block Red Centring Block




























43mm Blue Nut & Bolt Set 

50mm Blue Nut & Bolt Set 





ER1500 Glue

50g bottles - 10 pack

500g bottles - Sold individually

CF-100 Glue

50g bottles - 10 pack

White Glue

5Kg 

Adhesive Activator

200ml

23mm - Bags of 100

Size: 12mm - BOX of 1000

Size: 12mm 

BOX of 1000Balance sprint pro�le







M4 - 4mm Thread

M5 - 5mm Thread

M6 - 6mm Thread

M8 - 8mm Thread

M10 - 10mm Thread

M8 - 8mm Unthreaded  

(6.75x12mm)

1110

Available in 13mm, 15mm and  

18mm widths

23mm - Bags of 100






 

Hardnesses Sizes

Soft 20 Rockwell 76 102/104 102C 102E 103 104 106 130 142

Medium 35 Rockwell 76 102/104 102C 102E 103 104 106 130 142

Hard 48 Rockwell 76 102/104 102C 102E 103 104 106 130 142


















Packed in bags of 250 Available in 3, 5, 7, 9 

and 12 hole varieties.



Available in ¥at, pointed and castled pro�le

Diameters of 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, and 14mm 

1312



time and improves 

production e¦ciency

stripping frames and 

bottom pins

pins are no longer 

required

on the bottom pins 

resulting in less potential 

for blockages and 

stoppages



















BSI 
parts available on 







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4mm3mm

 




























harnesses available on 







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TRAX plus

XTCXTC 
Synthetic Matrix

CORRUGATE

CHANNEL

ORIGINAL

PINK





JAZZ

A unique PVC matrix with beveled shoulders for fantastic machine 

runnability.

COUNTAMAX 

A matrix alternative to pertinax counters.

TRIMPLEX

The TRIMPLEX range of matrix offers an equally wide range of products.

XPRESS

Metal based matrix.

KISS

An exceptional PVC matrix offering excellent cost/quality relationship.
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TITAN plus

Unique matrix made from synthetic fibre to reduce delamination.



C&T Matrix Ltd

Sanders Road
Wellingborough
Northamptonshire  NN8 4NL
England

Telephone: +44 (0) 1933 273444
Fax:  +44 (0) 1933 229277
Email:  sales@candtmatrix.co.uk
Web:  candtmatrix.co.uk
  candtmatrix.tech

018

Edition 4

Contains samples of all consumables found within the 
Accessories Brochure. 

Particularly useful for our Distributor partners who can use it 
to promote the accessories range to their end user clients.




